Tea Tables - Serving Trays and Coasters

Best.-Nr.

71040

62017

71058

71057

71055

71050

71054

Name

Wooden Tray from
Japan

Warmer

Japanese Coasters

Japanese Coasters

Tatami - drip mat

Kabin Kake -

Japanese Coasters

Japanese Coasters

Beschreibung Bild

Professionally manufactured tray made of
elm wood, available in 20x30cm.
Very good quality!

The warmer in classic Japanese design is
made of cast iron. It is black. The top panel
can be removed. There is a foot for the
warmer. This can be taken out. A small jug
can be placed on this foot. Thus, the pot is
closer to the flame and the tea can be
practically boiled. This "boiling process"
cannot be carried out with all jugs, e.g. jugs
made of glass and clay should not be used
for this.

All cans can be used on the upper plate.

The warmer has a diameter (top) of 25 cm
and a height of approx. 8 cm.

Beautifully hand crafted coasters from linen
and silk for teacups and teapots. They are
about 11 x 11cm.

classic coaster made of a cotton-linen
mixture. With the dimensions of about
10x10cm, this is ideal for pots or tea cups.

This japanese Tatami - drip mat fits very
good with japanese coast iron teapots and
others. The dimensions is 13,5cm x 13,5cm.

Beautifully crafted wooden coasters for
teacups and teapots. They are about
13.5cm wide.

classic coaster made of a cotton-linen
mixture. With the dimensions of
ca.10x10cm, this is ideal for pots or tea
cups.
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Preis

39.50 €

25.00 €

9.50 €

8.50 €

12.00 €

12.50 €

8.50 €



Best.-Nr. Name Beschreibung Bild Preis

71051 Kabin Kake - Beautifully crafted wooden coasters 12.00 €
Japanese Coasters  (camellia blossom) for teacups, that are
about 13.5cm wide.
71028 Japanese Glass Bowl Very beautiful and understated Japanese 49.50 €

bowl of impeccable quality that can be used
for fruit or incense. Measures approx. 27.5
cm x 27.5 cm.
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