## **Tea Tables - Serving Trays and Coasters**

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
71040	Wooden Tray from Japan	Professionally manufactured tray made of elm wood, available in 20x30cm. Very good quality!		39.50 €
62017	Warmer	The warmer in classic Japanese design is made of cast iron. It is black. The top panel can be removed. There is a foot for the warmer. This can be taken out. A small jug can be placed on this foot. Thus, the pot is closer to the flame and the tea can be practically boiled. This "boiling process" cannot be carried out with all jugs, e.g. jugs made of glass and clay should not be used for this.		25.00 €
		All cans can be used on the upper plate.		
		The warmer has a diameter (top) of 25 cm and a height of approx. 8 cm.		
71058	Japanese Coasters	Beautifully hand crafted coasters from linen and silk for teacups and teapots. They are about 11 x 11cm.		9.50 €
71057	Japanese Coasters	classic coaster made of a cotton-linen mixture. With the dimensions of about 10x10cm, this is ideal for pots or tea cups.		8.50 €
71055	Tatami - drip mat	This japanese Tatami - drip mat fits very good with japanese coast iron teapots and others. The dimensions is 13,5cm x 13,5cm.		12.00 €
71050	Kabin Kake - Japanese Coasters	Beautifully crafted wooden coasters for teacups and teapots. They are about 13.5cm wide.		12.50 €
71054	Japanese Coasters	classic coaster made of a cotton-linen mixture. With the dimensions of ca.10x10cm, this is ideal for pots or tea cups.		8.50 €

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
71051	Kabin Kake - Japanese Coasters	Beautifully crafted wooden coasters (camellia blossom) for teacups, that are about 13.5cm wide.	0	12.00 €
71028	Japanese Glass Bowl	Very beautiful and understated Japanese bowl of impeccable quality that can be used for fruit or incense. Measures approx. 27.5 cm x 27.5 cm.	A LA	49.50 €